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MMO04945181
MMO04938004
MM21921368
MMO04968968
MMO06916949
MMO06929552
MMO04945429
MMO06976510
CMA8916465
LV25980246
VB09725825
MM21773404
MMO04885797
MMO00974875
MMO04914873
MM21812347
MM21885797
CMO03968179
MM23697068
MM21914873
MMO06808751
VB09724544
MMO06949091
MMO04968959
LV27974586
MMO04932004
MM21962774

surname

ZAPLANA DIAZ
QUINTO FERNANDEZ
GARCIA GIMENEZ
ZAPLANA DIAZ
GALLEGO MESEGUER
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
GARCIA CELDRAN
LOPEZ TARRAGA
MESTRE LOPEZ
LOPEZ BERNABEU
VARGA URBIRIA
MARTINEZ SAURA
ALBACETE CARMONA
MACHALICA
ALBACETE CARMONA
CANO MATEO
ALBACETE CARMONA
GOMEZ BORDALLO
PINTADO MARTINEZ
ALBACETE CARMONA
ESCUDERO CANO
VARGA URBIRIA
BALSALOBRE MADRID
GARCIA ROS
SCALERANDI PATINO
CATASUS SANCHEZ
SOLEY ALBALADEJO

firstName
ENZO
BRUNO
CESAR
MARIO
MANUEL
JUAN
ALVARO
BENJAMIN
ALVARO
SERGI
COSME
ANGEL
PABLO
BRUNO
LUCIA
ADRIAN
PABLO
ALVARO
ANDRES
LUCIA
MARTA
TELMO
ANTONIO
GONZALO
BRUNO
ADRIAN
IRENE
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25,9
8,1
42,8
33,9
25,4
6,9
27,4
17,7
39,9
12,5
17,4
2,5
-0,6
7,1
10
1,7
-0,2
42,8
4,9
15,4
4,1
14,2
41,4
48
44,2
27,4
32,4

gender hcpExact games total

6 178
7 166
5 163
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1
34
31
27

35
19

34

32

28

28

24

23
23

2
38
32
31

25
32

35

22

21



3 4 5 6 7

43
32 39
30

33

32
31

36
27

28

26
32
37
37

43
39
38
36

32

23

22

31
31
38
29
38

35

33



